FUSION CRUISES

Dream holidays made for you

Grand Arctic Adventure
(Regent

SEVEN SEAS CRUISES

AN UNRIVALLED EXPERIENCE"

When Monday 29th Jun 2026
For 81 nights
Ship  Seven Seas Mariner

cise | £59,699 .

*Last updated 31st Jan 2026

What's Included

48 81 nights aboard the Seven Seas Mariner

F4 Free Luxury Hotel Package in Concierge Suites and Higher
[ITJ Free Unlimited Shore Excursions

1 Free Speciality Restaurants

R Free Unlimited Beverages Including Fine Wines
Y Free In-Suite Mini Bar Replenished Daily

(2] Free Pre-Paid Gratuities

““ Free Wifi Throughout the Ship

9 Free Transfers Between Airport and Ship

4 Free 24 Hour Room Service

¥ Port Taxes and Fees

ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary
Arrive Depart
New York, New York, United States, embark on the Seven Seas

29th Jun 2026 . 16:00
Mariner
30th Jun 2026 NeV\_/ York, New York, United States, embark on the Seven Seas
Mariner
1st Jul 2026 Halifax, Nova Scotia, Canada 08:00 16:00
2nd Jul 2026 Sydney, Nova Scotia, Canada 10:00 18:00

3rd Jul 2026 Sydney, Nova Scotia, Canada
4th  Jul 2026 Sydney, Nova Scotia, Canada
5th Jul 2026 Sydney, Nova Scotia, Canada


https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/regent/seven-seas-mariner/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/regent/seven-seas-mariner/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/regent/seven-seas-mariner/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/regent/seven-seas-mariner/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/regent/seven-seas-mariner/

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

2026 Paamiut (Fredrikshaab), Greenland
2026 Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland
2026 Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland
2026 Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland
2026 Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland
2026 Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland
2026 Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland
2026 Isafjgrdur, Iceland

2026 Akureyri, Iceland

2026 Grundarfjgrdur, Iceland

2026 Reykjavik, Iceland

2026 Reykjavik, Iceland

2026 Heimaey lIsland, Iceland

2026 Seydisfjgrdur, Iceland

2026 Seydisfjgrdur, Iceland

2026 Seydisfjgrdur, Iceland

2026 Kirkwall, Orkney Islands, Scotland
2026 Stornoway, Isle of Lewis, Scotland
2026 Killybegs, Ireland

2026 Douglas, Isle of Man

2026 Dun Laoghaire, Ireland

2026 Liverpool, England

2026 Holyhead, Wales

2026 Waterford, Ireland

2026 Waterford, Ireland

2026 Southampton, England

Aug 2026 Honfleur, France

Aug 2026 Antwerp, Belgium

Aug 2026 Antwerp, Belgium

Aug 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands
Aug 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands
Aug 2026 Lysekil, Sweden

Aug 2026 Aarhus, Denmark

Aug 2026 Warnemiinde, Germany

Aug 2026 Warnemiinde, Germany

10th Aug 2026 Liepaja, Latvia
11th Aug 2026 Visby, Sweden
12th Aug 2026 Helsinki, Finland

07:00 19:00
10:00

19:00

10:00 18:00
08:00 17:00
11:00 20:00
07:00
21:00
08:00 17:00
10:30 20:30

09:00 19:00
08:00 16:00
08:30 17:00
10:30 19:00
08:00 19:00
08:00 21:00
08:00 19:00
08:00 18:00

06:00 19:00
07:00 17:00
13:00
18:00
11:00 20:00

08:00 18:00
08:00 18:00
06:00 23:00

08:00 18:00
08:00 16:00
11:00 20:00



13th Aug 2026 Tallinn, Estonia

14th Aug 2026 Stockholm, Sweden
15th Aug 2026 Stockholm, Sweden
16th Aug 2026 Stockholm, Sweden
17th Aug 2026 Copenhagen, Denmark
18th Aug 2026 Copenhagen, Denmark
19th Aug 2026 Lysekil, Sweden

20th Aug 2026 Oslo, Norway

21st Aug 2026 Skagen, Denmark
22nd Aug 2026 Mandal, Norway

23rd Aug 2026 Rosendal, Norway
24th Aug 2026 Olden, Norway

25th Aug 2026 Kristiansund, Norway
26th Aug 2026 Trondheim, Norway
27th Aug 2026 Trondheim, Norway
28th Aug 2026 Hammerfest, Norway
29th Aug 2026 Honningsvag, Norway
30th Aug 2026 Tromsg, Norway

31st Aug 2026 Tromsg, Norway

1st Sep 2026 Alesund, Norway

2nd Sep 2026 Mangalore, India

3rd Sep 2026 Lerwick, Shetland Islands, Scotland

4th Sep 2026 Invergordon, Scotland
5th Sep 2026 Invergordon, Scotland
6th Sep 2026 Zeebrugge, Belgium

7th Sep 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands
8th Sep 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands
9th Sep 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands
10th Sep 2026 Bordeaux, France

11th Sep 2026 Bordeaux, France

12th Sep 2026 Bordeaux, France

13th Sep 2026 Porto, Portugal

14th Sep 2026 Lisbon, Portugal

15th Sep 2026 Cadiz, Spain

16th Sep 2026 Malaga, Spain

17th Sep 2026 Malaga, Spain

18th Sep 2026 Barcelona, Spain, disembark the Seven Seas Mariner

07:00 16:00
08:00
22:00

07:00
19:00
09:00 21:00
08:00 18:00
08:00 18:00
08:00 17:00
08:00 18:00
11:00 20:00
08:00 21:00
07:00 16:00

07:00 22:00
07:00 15:00
08:00 20:00

11:00 23:59
08:00 20:00
10:00 19:00
09:00 18:00

07:00 17:00
06:00 22:00

08:15
19:15

08:00 17:00
07:00 16:00
11:30 20:00
07:00 19:00

07:00


https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/regent/seven-seas-mariner/

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us

AQ 12904
“HABTA ([€
ﬂofg(;‘*'e

ABTA No.P6652

Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions

All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy
sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions.
Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details,
timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard
Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all
holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and
omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.

Web: fusioncruises.co.uk Tel: 01903 694322

Generated on Mon 9th Feb 2026 at 00:27



https://abta.com/find-a-member/results?term=p6652
https://www.caa.co.uk/atol-protection/check-an-atol/search-atol-holders/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/regent/seven-seas-mariner/29-June-2026-81-nights
tel://01903694322

