



FUSION CRUISES

Dream holidays made for you

Grand Arctic Adventure



Regent

SEVEN SEAS CRUISES™

AN UNRIVALLED EXPERIENCE™

When Monday 29th Jun 2026

For 81 nights

Ship Seven Seas Mariner

**Fly/
Cruise** From **£59,699** pp*

*Last updated 31st Jan 2026

What's Included

- 81 nights aboard the [Seven Seas Mariner](#)
- Free Luxury Hotel Package in Concierge Suites and Higher
- Free Unlimited Shore Excursions
- Free Speciality Restaurants
- Free Unlimited Beverages Including Fine Wines
- Free In-Suite Mini Bar Replenished Daily
- Free Pre-Paid Gratuities
- Free Wifi Throughout the Ship
- Free Transfers Between Airport and Ship
- Free 24 Hour Room Service
- Port Taxes and Fees
- ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary

		Arrive	Depart
29th Jun 2026	New York, New York, United States, embark on the Seven Seas Mariner		16:00
30th Jun 2026	New York, New York, United States, embark on the Seven Seas Mariner		
1st Jul 2026	Halifax, Nova Scotia, Canada	08:00	16:00
2nd Jul 2026	Sydney, Nova Scotia, Canada	10:00	18:00
3rd Jul 2026	Sydney, Nova Scotia, Canada		
4th Jul 2026	Sydney, Nova Scotia, Canada		
5th Jul 2026	Sydney, Nova Scotia, Canada		

6th	Jul 2026	Paamiut (Fredrikshaab), Greenland	07:00	19:00
7th	Jul 2026	Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland	10:00	
8th	Jul 2026	Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland		
9th	Jul 2026	Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland		19:00
10th	Jul 2026	Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland		
11th	Jul 2026	Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland		
12th	Jul 2026	Nuuk (Godthaab), Greenland		
13th	Jul 2026	Isafjördur, Iceland	10:00	18:00
14th	Jul 2026	Akureyri, Iceland	08:00	17:00
15th	Jul 2026	Grundarfjördur, Iceland	11:00	20:00
16th	Jul 2026	Reykjavík, Iceland	07:00	
17th	Jul 2026	Reykjavík, Iceland		21:00
18th	Jul 2026	Heimaey Island, Iceland	08:00	17:00
19th	Jul 2026	Seydisfjördur, Iceland	10:30	20:30
20th	Jul 2026	Seydisfjördur, Iceland		
21st	Jul 2026	Seydisfjördur, Iceland		
22nd	Jul 2026	Kirkwall, Orkney Islands, Scotland	09:00	19:00
23rd	Jul 2026	Stornoway, Isle of Lewis, Scotland	08:00	16:00
24th	Jul 2026	Killybegs, Ireland	08:30	17:00
25th	Jul 2026	Douglas, Isle of Man	10:30	19:00
26th	Jul 2026	Dun Laoghaire, Ireland	08:00	19:00
27th	Jul 2026	Liverpool, England	08:00	21:00
28th	Jul 2026	Holyhead, Wales	08:00	19:00
29th	Jul 2026	Waterford, Ireland	08:00	18:00
30th	Jul 2026	Waterford, Ireland		
31st	Jul 2026	Southampton, England	06:00	19:00
1st	Aug 2026	Honfleur, France	07:00	17:00
2nd	Aug 2026	Antwerp, Belgium	13:00	
3rd	Aug 2026	Antwerp, Belgium		18:00
4th	Aug 2026	Amsterdam, Netherlands		11:00
5th	Aug 2026	Amsterdam, Netherlands		20:00
6th	Aug 2026	Lysekil, Sweden	08:00	18:00
7th	Aug 2026	Aarhus, Denmark	08:00	18:00
8th	Aug 2026	Warnemünde, Germany	06:00	23:00
9th	Aug 2026	Warnemünde, Germany		
10th	Aug 2026	Liepaja, Latvia	08:00	18:00
11th	Aug 2026	Visby, Sweden	08:00	16:00
12th	Aug 2026	Helsinki, Finland	11:00	20:00

13th Aug 2026	Tallinn, Estonia	07:00	16:00
14th Aug 2026	Stockholm, Sweden	08:00	
15th Aug 2026	Stockholm, Sweden		22:00
16th Aug 2026	Stockholm, Sweden		
17th Aug 2026	Copenhagen, Denmark	07:00	
18th Aug 2026	Copenhagen, Denmark		19:00
19th Aug 2026	Lysekil, Sweden	09:00	21:00
20th Aug 2026	Oslo, Norway	08:00	18:00
21st Aug 2026	Skagen, Denmark	08:00	18:00
22nd Aug 2026	Mandal, Norway	08:00	17:00
23rd Aug 2026	Rosendal, Norway	08:00	18:00
24th Aug 2026	Olden, Norway	11:00	20:00
25th Aug 2026	Kristiansund, Norway	08:00	21:00
26th Aug 2026	Trondheim, Norway	07:00	16:00
27th Aug 2026	Trondheim, Norway		
28th Aug 2026	Hammerfest, Norway	07:00	22:00
29th Aug 2026	Honningsvåg, Norway	07:00	15:00
30th Aug 2026	Tromsø, Norway	08:00	20:00
31st Aug 2026	Tromsø, Norway		
1st Sep 2026	Ålesund, Norway	11:00	23:59
2nd Sep 2026	Mangalore, India	08:00	20:00
3rd Sep 2026	Lerwick, Shetland Islands, Scotland	10:00	19:00
4th Sep 2026	Invergordon, Scotland	09:00	18:00
5th Sep 2026	Invergordon, Scotland		
6th Sep 2026	Zeebrugge, Belgium	07:00	17:00
7th Sep 2026	Amsterdam, Netherlands	06:00	22:00
8th Sep 2026	Amsterdam, Netherlands		
9th Sep 2026	Amsterdam, Netherlands		
10th Sep 2026	Bordeaux, France		08:15
11th Sep 2026	Bordeaux, France		19:15
12th Sep 2026	Bordeaux, France		
13th Sep 2026	Porto, Portugal	08:00	17:00
14th Sep 2026	Lisbon, Portugal	07:00	16:00
15th Sep 2026	Cádiz, Spain	11:30	20:00
16th Sep 2026	Málaga, Spain	07:00	19:00
17th Sep 2026	Málaga, Spain		
18th Sep 2026	Barcelona, Spain, disembark the Seven Seas Mariner	07:00	

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us



Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions

All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions. Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details, timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.